Volt
P±0,5 Lmax. Wmax.Tmax.
b 2,54 25
C1 5,08 50
C3 5,08 100
Volt
P±0,5 Lmax. Wmax.Tmax.
b 2,54 25

Packing
500 N 101 BCA R
Ordering Informations
Serie Voltage Material Range Lead StyleToleranceSize Code ROHS
G= Size
3035
202=
2000Volt
F= Size 2220
102=
1000Volt
E= Size 1812
501=
500Volt
Range from
0,5pf ~ 47nf
D= Size 1210
201=
200Volt
1R0= 1,0pf C= TypeJ= ±5%C= Size 1206
N= NON
ROHS
conform
TR= Tape
Reel
101=
100Volt
C= COG 100= 10pf A= TypeD= ±0,5pf
BU= Bulk-
Ware
I29001
500=   50Volt N= NPO 101= 100pf B= TypeC= ±0,25pf
B= Size 0805
A= Size 0603
R= ROHS
conform
EDCON-COMPONENTS
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Multilayer Capacitor
Radial Style
Part No.: I29001
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE 10.08.2015
Customer:
8 from 8Sheet No. APPD: Schumi
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by S.Tiede
FINISH Jamy